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AAE_StandardsProjectTeam@lists.actuary.eu

Name of association Country Position Email
Suomen Aktuaariyhdistys Finland chairperson Hillevi Mannonen hillevi.mannonen@ilmarinen.fi

Institut des Actuaires France member Pierre Miehe pierre.miehe@milliman.com

Deutsche Aktuarvereinigung Germany member Birgit Kaiser birgit.kaiser@aktuar.de

Society of Actuaries in Ireland Ireland member Philip Shier philip.shier@actuaries.ie

Instituto de Actuarios Españoles Spain member Manuel Peraita manuelperaita@actuarios.org

Institute and Faculty of Actuaries UK member Philip Simpson philip.simpson@milliman.com

Institute and Faculty of Actuaries UK chairperson SFPC David Martin david.b.martin@ntlworld.com
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